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SECTION A-A
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REVISIONS
ZONE REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

Overall Unit Dimensions: 546.5mmHx281mmWx510mmD
Access Dimensions: 460mmHx241mmWx489mmD

UDH2-ASM
WEIGHT: 

Black Leatherette

1.5mm Mild Steel CR4

A3
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DWG NO.

TITLE:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

MATERIAL:

DATENAME

FINISH:

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

Sheet Thickness: 

 0.5MM
 0.25MM
 0.1MM
 0.5

NO DECIMAL PLACES:
ONE DECIMAL PLACE:

TWO DECIMAL PLACES:
ANGULAR:
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Valleybridge Road, 
Clacton-on-sea, 
Essex, CO15 4AD
Tel: 01255 434261 
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